
SeeQuincy hosts Guided Flavor Tours every Saturday June-Aug > 800.978.4748 | SeeQuincy.com

QUINCY RESTAURANT LIST 
8te Open
The Abbey 
Applebee’s
Big Bro’s BBQ & Catering 
Blessing Hospital Tea Room
Blue Haven Cafe (airport) 
BoodaLu Steakhouse
The Bridge Bar & Grill
Buffalo Wild Wings  
Café J 
Chick’s On The River 
Coach House 
Down Home Pub (Qcy Town Ctr)
D’s Diner 
Fatbacks Smokin Racks BBQ
Fazoli’s  
Grove Inn
Hooey’s Tavern 
Wahlburgers at Hy-Vee 
Wahlburgers at Hy-Vee 
Just One More Bar & Grill 
Kelly’s 
Krazy Cakes 
LaGondola
Maestro’s Ristorante Italiano
Mr. Bill’s 
On the Rail Sports Bar & Grill 
O’Shea’s
The Patio
Platt Daddy BBQ 
Riverside Smoke House & Grill 
The Score Board
Sidell’s Bakery
Silver Dollar
Sprout’s Inn 
State Street Bar & Grill 
Tangerine Bowl 
Tasty J’s (The Cellar)
Texas Roadhouse 
Thyme Square Café 
Tiramisu 
Tony’s Too (Holiday Inn)
Village Inn
Winner’s Grill (Scotties Fun Spot)
 

601 Maine 
1736 Spring 
3827 Broadway 
N/A
10th & Broadway
1645 Hwy 104 
117 Hampshire
301 Spring
6120 Broadway
1400 N. 30th 
236 N. Front 
2431 Broadway
33rd & Broadway
401 College 
901 N. 24th  
4900 Broadway
6510 Broadway
633 N. 12th 
3700 Broadway 
1400 Harrison 
601 Payson
2902 Broadway 
512 Hampshire 
854 S. 12th
938 Maine
438 S. 12th 
129 S. 4th 
4th & Cedar 
401 Jersey
605 Hampshire
222 S. 3rd 
234 S. 8th
500 Hampshire
7403 Broadway
2814 N. 12th
1638 State 
3530 Maine
509 S. 9th  
5120 Broadway 
615 Hampshire 
131 N. 4th 
4821 Oak 
200 N. 36th 
8000 Broadway

316-1691
228-8868
228-8451
316-3693
223-5811 
885-3010 
222-3100
653-3886
228-9288
223-2233 
222-5477 
223-8040
214-4663 
223-1130 
209-0390 
228-9873
223-9915
223-9906 
224-5313 
223-9373 
214-8989
222-5579 
222-2253 
223-0303
209-0256 
222-0799 
214-7245 
222-7392
222-1281
214-4335
214-7675 
223-8511
214-3515
577-9270
223-6294
224-5971 
222-8270
209-1673
221-4600 
224-3515
222-9560 
641-2300 
228-1817 
222-3868

ALL OCCASION

Bailey’s Coffee & Fudge 
Baskin Robbins
Carter’s Coffee Bar
Carter’s Coffee Bar
CC’s Coffee Bar 
Dunkin Donuts
Electric Fountain Brewing
The Mercantile Sweets & Goods
The Pour Haus
Roost Coffee Co
Roscoe & Vinnie’s Shaved Ice
Smoothie King
Starbucks              
Starbucks (Hy-Vee)
Starbucks (Hy-Vee)
Starbucks (Target)
Sweet Tweets Food Truck
TCBY
Tri State Sno Biz
Tropical Smoothie Cafe 
Underbrink’s Bakery  
Wink’s Drinks
The Yum Factory, Inc. 
Yummy’s Donut Palace

3024 Broadway 
2602 Broadway
3815 Maine
641 Broadway 
106 S. 11th
2602 Broadway 
534 Hampshire
6228 Broadway,Ste A
625 Maine
617 N. 18th
1720 N. 12th 
4435 Broadway 
3115 Broadway
1400 Harrison
3700 Broadway
3701 Broadway
4505 Broadway 
18th & State
3616 Maine
3418 Broadway
1627 College 
831 N. 24th 
2449 Broadway   
312 N. 30th

231-3834 
214-3865
214-4563
919-6255
242-6526
214-3865 
214-9321
919-6807
214-7687
919-6019
N/A
214-5464
224-4537
224-9442
228-1060
228-1060
430-4446
228-2292
470-1984
209-0520 
222-1831 
214-6813  
209-0177
653-5330 

SWEET TREATS + COFFEE

(573)

Casey’s
Casey’s 
Cassano’s 
Domino’s Pizza & Subs 
Gem City Pizzeria & Mexican 
Little Caesar’s 
Papa John’s 
Papa Murphy’s 
Pizza Hut 
Tower of Pizza

3601 Maine
2418 N. 24th
312 N. 27th 
2501 Broadway
1801 State 
2638 Broadway 
1828 Broadway 
3020 Broadway
36th & Broadway 
2635 Broadway

559-2635
224-6660
228-1414 
223-4040
228-0550 
224-3074 
222-5252 
223-9200
223-0134 
224-6030

PIZZA

Best Buffet
El Patron
El Rancherito 
Greek To Me 
First Wok 
Fuji Japanese
Indian Grill House
Little Greek Fresh Grill
Lonchera Arandas Food Truck
Los Charros
Mi Jalapeno
Pancheros Mexican Grill 
Panda Express 
Qdoba
Seoul 2 Soul Bistro 
Taqueria Arandas
Thai D’Lish

5325 Oak St. Plaza 
340 S. 36th
307 N. 36th 
1227 N. 24th St. 
3030 Broadway 
5005 Broadway
1800 State
3726 Broadway
4505 Broadway
3387 Quincy Mall
3120 Broadway
3015 Broadway
3136 Broadway 
415 N. 32nd 
218 N. 6th 
1828 Broadway
234 N. 12th

228-8883
214-2010 
228-2182 
224-7585 
222-8888 
231-3838
603-4103
214-7335
291-3289
214-5020
221-8586
919-6527
222-9387 
222-4822 
214-7685
214-6394
209-3753

ASIAN/GREEK/INDIAN/MEXICAN

Arby’s 
Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels 
Broadway Nutrition 
Burger King 
Burger King 
Butcher Block
Calftown Coffeehouse
Clean Eatz Café
Culver’s 
Dairy Queen
Dairy Queen
GRM Wilco
Hardee’s 
Hardee’s 
Hula Bowls
Jersey Mike’s
Jimmy John’s 
Jimmy John’s 
Kentucky Fried Chicken
Maid Rite
McAlister’s Deli 
McDonald’s 
McDonald’s 
McDonald’s 
Popp’n on Maine  
Panera Bread 
Raising Cane’s
Sonic Drive-In 
Subway 
Subway 
Subway  
Subway 
Taco Bell 
Taco Bell 
Wendy’s 
Winking’s Market 
ZEat’s

223-6012 
223-5119 
214-5051
223-8000 
641-1031 
222-6248 
214-7953
919-6831
222-7758
228-1232 
224-9455
214-8929
223-9572 
223-8372
640-8802
281-3923
223-0000 
214-5646 
228-1455
222-9767
209-0089 
222-8191 
223-0002 
214-7641 
214-7670 
222-0860
866-9992
919-6225
228-0888 
228-0606 
228-2008 
228-8880     
224-2533
214-2754 
223-0088 
223-4764
577-2020

QUICK BITES
2541Broadway 
3320 Quincy Mall
700 Maine 
421 N. 36th 
635 Broadway 
819 Maine 
432 S. 8th
4490 Broadway
2442 Broadway
1201 Harrison 
801 N. 12th
4801 State
2916 Broadway 
1526 N. 12th
3000 Broadway
3013 Broadway
1828 Broadway 
4500 Broadway 
33rd Broadway
507 N. 12th
6124 Broadway 
3201 Broadway 
1301 Broadway 
4805 Broadway 
917 Maine 
3720 Broadway
3601 Broadway
1501 Broadway 
4600 Broadway 
5211 Broadway 
936 Broadway 
1215 N. 24th
3828 Broadway 
826 Broadway 
3530 Broadway 
416 S. 4th 
3428 Broadway

(217) AREA CODE


